1
Working Load LimitsWorking Load Limits
It is vital that the correct lifting sling is chosen and certain entities are
considered, including the capacity, length, number of slings used in a
lift and the angle of inclination.
Lifting
Factor
1

Code
Product
Code
WLL Sling
width
(mm)
Minimum
length
(m)
Loop
length
(mm)
Loop
width
(mm)
TDQ030 2T 30 1 350 30
TDQ060 4T 60 1.3 400 50
TDQ090 6T 90 1.6 500 60
TDQ120 8T 120 2 600 70
TDQ150 10T 150 2.2 700 85
TDQ180 12T 180 2.5 800 100
Quadplex Flat Slings
Flat Slings CONTINUED
Colour
Code

sling at
Length
8m
Weight
(kg) of
sling at
Length
9m
Weight
(kg) of
sling at
Length
10m
TDQ150 10T 80 650 150 7.7 9.6 11.4 13.3 15.1 17 18.8
TDQ180 12T 100 700 190 10.1 12.5 14.9 17.3 19.7 22.1 24.5
TDQ240 15T 125 850 240 12.4 15.4 18.3 21.3 24.3 27.2 30.2
TDQ300 20T 160 1100 300 16.3 20.3 24.2 28.1 32 35.9 39.8
TDQ480 25T 160 1200 300 19.6 24.3 29 33.7 38.4 43.1 47.8
TDQ480 30T 260 1500 500 26.5 32.9 39.2 45.6 52 58.4 64.7
TDQ600 40T 310 1500 600 41 50.8 60.6 70.4 80.2 90.1 99.9
TDQ600 50T 310 1500 600 45.1 55.5 66.7 77.4 88.2 99.1 109.9
9
DON’T FORGET...
We also sell hardware